

DAILY YEAR ROUND BUS TRANSPORTATION

Between Victoria and Vancouver



Comfortable and convenient
Direct service to ferry without
any transfers

BOOK ONLINE

www.bcfconnector.com

FARES

ONE-WAY - BUS TRANSPORTATION ONLY

Please add BC Ferries Fare + tax

BETWEEN	Adult	BC Resident Adult/Senior	Student
Vancouver & Victoria	\$44.95	\$31.20	\$25.25
Vancouver Hatels / Cruise Ships & Victoria	\$49.95	\$38.20	\$30.25
Vancouver & Swartz Bay Gulf Islands / Duke Point	\$28.00	\$18.75	\$18.75
Victoria & Isawwassen	\$27.00	\$13.75	\$13.75
Onboard BC Ferries & Downtown Victoria	\$21.00	\$14.25	\$14.25
Onboard BC Ferries & Bownlews Vancouver	\$27.00	\$19.75	\$19.75
Onboard BC Ferries & Downtown Vancouver [Hotals / Cruise Ships]	\$32.50	\$21.20	\$21.20
YVR Airport & Victoria	\$49.95	\$34.20	\$27.20

Child fares [5-11 years inclusive] are 50% of adult fare. Fares valid until October 15, 2016.

RESERVATIONS REQUIRED

BOOK ONLINE

www.bcfconnector.com

Toll Free 1-888-788-8840 Vancouver 604-428-9474 Victoria 778-265-9474

VANCOUVER
Pacific Central Station, 1150 Station Street

VICTORIA 700 Douglas Street

Operated by:

